
Lift service available

Service animals and portable oxygen tanks 
are permitted

Timetable available in alternative formats
TTY: Call NJ Relay Operator at 711 or 800-852-7899 for 
English or 866-658-7714 for Spanish

If you have complaints, compliments, need assistance, or 
need to request a reasonable modification with SJTA’s 
services, call 856-227-7571

For assistance or an accommodation on connecting NJ 
TRANSIT services, contact Access Link at 973-491-4224

Shuttle may deviate up to 1/8 of a mile off the route. 
Deviation requests must be made by 12:00 PM the day 
before traveling through Customer Service (856-227-7571)

Shoes and shirts required

Pets, smoking, eating, drinking, littering, profanity or loud 
music not permitted

 No bikes or personal scooters allowed in passenger     
compartment.

Harrassment of riders or driver will not be tolerated

No shuttle service on New Years Day (observed), 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, & Christmas Day (observed)

The Pureland East-West Community Shuttle is a partnership 
between The County of Gloucester, South Jersey 
Transportation Authority, United Way of Gloucester County, 
People for People, The County of Camden, NJ TRANSIT, and 
Cross County Connection Transportation Management 
Association. Funding is provided by The County of 
Gloucester, NJ TRANSIT, The County of Camden, and 
the Camden County One-Stop Center.

Register to receive information about shuttle delays, 
schedule changes and other information.  This service is 
provided by Cross County Connection at no cost. 
Standard text messaging rates from your carrier may 
apply. To register: text 888-410-0588 and type purelandew 
in the message area.

People For People Foundation 
www.pfpfoundation.org

856-579-8252

856-845-4303

856-686-8355

973-491-4224

973-275-5555

856-596-8228

856-227-7571

United Way of Gloucester County 
www.uwgcnj.org

Gloucester Co. Div. of Trans. Services 
www.gloucestercountynj.gov/transportation

Cross County Connection  
www.driveless.com

SJTA Customer Service  
Information, Questions, and Concerns
www.sjta.com

NJ TRANSIT 
www.njtransit.com

NJ TRANSIT Access Link 
www.accesslink.njtransit.com

TEXT ALERT PROGRAM 

POLICIES

ACCESSIBLE SERVICES

SHUTTLE INFO CONTACT INFO

Pureland Industrial Complex Internal Circulator
The Internal Circulator connects with the Pureland East-West Community Shuttle at Village Center Dr (Stop #11), and serves 
businesses within the Pureland Industrial Complex, between 4:30 AM and 6:40 PM. The Internal Circulator is an on-demand 
service that travels anywhere within the bounds of the Industrial Complex. 

How does it work? When transferring to the Internal Circulator, tell the driver where you work, and The Internal 
Circulator will take you there. Be sure to let the driver know when you would like to be picked up at the end of your shift, 
and The Internal Circulator will take you back to the Pureland East-West Community Shuttle for your return trip. If you do 
not have an opportunity to make arrangements with the driver, call SJTA Customer Service to schedule your pick-up and 
drop-off in advance at 856-227-7571.
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Pureland Industrial Complex Internal Circulator
Pureland East-West Community Shuttle

_̂ Large Employers

T Transfer to Pureland Internal Circulator *
and NJ TRANSIT Bus

NJ TRANSIT 402 Bus

!(

* The Internal Circulator is an on-demand shuttle 
that will take passengers anywhere within the 
boundaries of the Pureland Industrial Complex
(shaded purple on the map).
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Green Chef _̂

Sam’s Club_̂

XPO Logistics_̂

Discrimination Policy : The County of Gloucester operates it programs and services without regard to race, color, or national origin in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act 
of 1964, as amended. Any person who believes that she or he has been aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may file a complaint in writing to the County of 
Gloucester.  To file a complaint, or for more information on Gloucester County’s obligations under Title VI write to: County of Gloucester, Division of Human and Special 
Services, 115 Budd Blvd. West Deptford, NJ 08096.  Transportation services provided by this agency are in whole or part funded through federal funds received through NJ TRANSIT 
and as an individual you also have the right to file your complaint to both the County of Gloucester, as well as the Federal Transit Administration, by writing to: Title VI Program 
Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor – TCR, U.S. Dept. of  Transportation, Federal Transit Administration, Office of Civil Rights, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE, Washington, DC 20590. If this 
information is needed in another language, please call 856-384-6842. Para obtener ésta información en otro idioma, por favor llame a 856-384-6842.

People for People’s South Jersey Resource Center provides 
information, assistance and guidance to help navigate the 
maze of service providers and agencies in Gloucester County 
and the surrounding area. 

Find information on community resources including day care 
facilities, shelters, affordable housing, social services, 
employment training programs, senior services, medical 
insurance, and more. 

Looking for Services & Resources to
Help You and Your Family?
People For People Foundation can help. 

856-579-7561   
www.pfpfoundation.org

Need social, medical or economic 
assistance? The Gloucester County
Division of Social Services can help.
Just a short ride on NJ TRANSIT’s 
412 bus from Glassboro at stop #5.

400 Hollydell Drive, Sewell
856-582-9200
www.gloucestercountynj.gov

Looking for a job? Visit the Gloucester
or Camden County One-Stop Career Centers.
One-Stops provide job search, training and
education assistance in addition to other
services and resources. 

Gloucester County American Job Center
1480 Tanyard Road, Sewell
856-384-3700
www.gloucestercountynj.gov

Camden County One-Stop
101 Woodcrest Road, Suite 127, Cherry Hill
856-549-0600
www.camdencounty.com

Looking for Transit or Carpool/Vanpool Options in 
Southern NJ? Contact Cross County Connection 
856-596-8228 
www.driveless.com

United Way of Gloucester County’s NJ 2-1-1
hotline helps find solutions to personal needs.
Dial 2-1-1 or visit www.nj211.org 

856-845-4303  
www.uwgcnj.org

SERVICES & RESOURCES

www.pfpfoundation.org

www.camdencounty.com/service www.njtransit.com

www.sjta.com

www.uwgcnj.com

www.gloucestercountynj.org
www.camdencounty.com

SHUTTLE SERVING:
Avandale Park & Ride
Williamstown
Glassboro
Mullica Hill
Swedesboro
Pureland Industrial 
Complex

Serving Gloucester CountyServing Gloucester CountyServing Gloucester County

Effective November 11, 2019 

SJTA CUSTOMER SERVICE:

856-227-7571

 MONDAY - FRIDAY 
4:54 AM - 8:00 PM

 MONDAY - FRIDAY  MONDAY - FRIDAY 
4:54 AM - 8:00 PM4:54 AM - 8:00 PM

Serving the General PublicServing the General Public
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A FARE FREE SERVICE!A FARE FREE SERVICE!

Rev. 07-2023

THIS MESSAGE WAS PREPARED WITH FUNDING FROM THE NORTH JERSEY 
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING AUTHORITY (NJTPA) AND THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY 
ADMINISTRATION (FHWA). THIS CONTENT IS DISSEMINATED UNDER THE SPONSORSHIP 
OF NJTPA AND FHWA IN THE INTEREST OF INFORMATION EXCHANGE. 
NJTPA AND FHWA ASSUME NO LIABILITY FOR ITS CONTENTS OR USE THEREOF. 

nksgiving Day, & Christmas Day (obse



Connec ng Service to  
NJ TRANSIT Bus Routes
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400

463

313

408

412

412

410

401

402

Phila.-Wildwood-Cape May 
Express Seasonal

Sicklerville-Phila.

Voorhees Town Center-Camden
County College-Avandale Park & Ride

Woodbury-Avandale Park & Ride

Phila.-Atlan c City 
(No transfers accepted by NJ TRANSIT)

Sicklerville-Phila.

Woodbury-Avandale Park & Ride

Cape May-Wildwood-Phila.

Millville-Phila.

Sewell-Glassboro-Phila.

Sewell-Glassboro-Phila.

Bridgeton-Phila

Salem-Phila.

Pennsville-Phila.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Avandale Park & Ride      

Sicklerville Rd. @ Kent Rd.             

Glassboro Rd./Rt. 322 @ Justin Way (Justin Commons)

E. High St./Rt. 322 @ Park Crest Village Apts.

Main St. between Rowan Blvd & Victoria St.   

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Across from Liscio's Bakery)

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Boys and Girls Club)

N. Main St./Rt. 45 @ Wolfert Station Rd. (GC Library)  

Kings Hwy. @ Railroad Ave.      

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 Beckett Rd. near Center Square Rd. (Internal Circulator Stop)

Beckett Rd. near Center Square Rd. (Internal Circulator Stop)

Kings Hwy. @ Franklin St.     

N. Main St./Rt. 45 @ Wolfert Station Rd. (GC Library)  

Inspira Medical Center (Mullica Hill)

Inspira Medical Center (Mullica Hill)

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Boys and Girls Club)

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Across from Liscio's Bakery)

E. High St./Rt. 322 @ Park Crest Village Apts.

Glassboro Rd./Rt. 322 @ Justin Way (Justin Commons)

Sicklerville Rd. @ BHP (Across from Geet's Diner) 

Avandale Park & Ride         

4:54 AM

4:58 AM

5:06 AM

5:11 AM

5:14 AM

5:17 AM

5:18 AM

5:24 AM

5:40 AM

5:52 AM

6:00 AM

5:35 AM

5:39 AM

5:47 AM

6:06 AM

5:52 AM

5:56 AM

5:59 AM

6:00 AM

6:23 AM

6:35 AM

6:45 AM

7:30 AM

7:36 AM

7:44 AM

7:49 AM

8:04AM

7:54 AM

7:57 AM

7:58 AM

8:22 AM

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

8:25 AM

8:31 AM

8:39 AM

8:44 AM

8:59AM

8:49 AM

8:52 AM

8:53 AM

9:17 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

6:10 AM

6:18 AM

6:31 AM

6:48 AM

6:54 AM

6:55 AM

6:58 AM
7:01 AM

7:06 AM

7:14 AM

7:20 AM

7:00 AM

7:08 AM

7:21 AM

7:52AM

7:38 AM

7:44 AM

7:45 AM

7:48 AM

7:57 AM

8:05 AM

8:15 AM

9:45 AM

9:54 AM

10:07 AM

10:24 AM

10:42 AM

10:30 AM

10:31 AM

10:34 AM
10:37 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

10:45 AM

10:53 AM

11:06 AM
11:23 AM

11:36 AM

11:29 AM

11:30 AM

11:33 AM

11:41 AM

11:49 AM

11:55 AM

8:55 AM

9:01 AM

9:09 AM

9:14 AM

9:28AM

9:18 AM

9:21 AM

9:22 AM

9:45 AM

9:58 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:23 AM

10:36 AM

10:53 AM

11:06 AM

10:59 AM

11:00 AM

11:03 AM

11:11 AM

11:19 AM

11:25 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:23 AM

11:28 AM

11:53 AM

11:32 AM

11:35 AM

11:36 AM

11:59 AM

12:12 PM

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

12:48 PM

1:01 PM

1:18 PM

1:31 PM

1:24 PM

1:25 PM

1:28 PM

1:36 PM

1:44 PM

1:50 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:33 PM

12:38 PM

12:42 PM

12:45 PM

12:46 PM

12:52 PM

1:09 PM

1:22 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

1:48 PM

2:01 PM

2:24 PM

2:25 PM

2:28 PM
2:31 PM

2:36 PM

2:44 PM

2:18 PM

2:50 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:13 PM

1:18 PM

1:22 PM

1:25 PM

1:26 PM

1:32 PM

1:49 PM

2:02 PM

2:10 PM

2:40 PM

2:48 PM

3:01 PM

3:18 PM

3:24 PM

3:25 PM

3:28 PM
3:31 PM

3:36 PM

3:44 PM

3:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:13 PM

2:18 PM

2:22 PM

2:25 PM

2:26 PM

2:32 PM

2:49 PM

3:02 PM

3:10 PM

3:40 PM

3:48 PM

4:01 PM

4:18 PM

4:24 PM

4:25 PM

4:28 PM
4:31 PM

4:36 PM

4:44 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:13 PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM

3:25 PM

3:26 PM

3:32 PM

3:49 PM

4:02 PM

4:10 PM

4:40 PM

4:48 PM

5:01 PM

5:18 PM

5:24 PM

5:25 PM

5:28 PM
5:31 PM

5:36 PM

5:44 PM

6:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:28 PM

4:33 PM

4:38 PM

4:42 PM

4:43 PM

4:49 PM

5:06 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:48 PM

6:01 PM

6:18 PM

6:24 PM

6:25 PM

6:28 PM
6:31 PM

6:36 PM

6:44 PM

6:50 PM

5:52 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM

5:33 PM

5:38 PM

5:42 PM

5:45 PM

5:46 PM

6:09 PM

6:22 PM

6:30 PM

6:40PM

6:48 PM

7:01 PM

7:18 PM

7:24 PM

7:25 PM

7:28 PM
7:31 PM

7:36 PM

7:44 PM

8:00 PM

To Avandale Park and RideShu le
Stop #

To Pureland Industrial Complex

MON-FRI  AM

MON-FRI  AM

MON-FRI  PM

MON-FRI  PMShu le
Stop #

NJT 316, 400, 459, 463, 551

NJT 316, 400, 459, 463, 551

NJT 313, 408, 412

NJT 313, 408, 412

NJT 410

NJT 410

NJT 412

NJT 412

NJT 401

NJT 401

NJT 402

NJT 402

NJT 400, 463

NJT 400, 463

Main St. between Rowan Blvd & Victoria St.   

Free One-Zone Transfers


